Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC) #: 53357800

Emmﬂﬂ@% Report Date: August 5, 2025 | 5:21 p.m. EDT
| Report Status: Complete

Reference: 25FP54918

2016 JEEP PATRIOT

Sport utility vehicle | 4 Cylinders | Gas
1C4NJPAB9GD690491

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 187,864 KV

No Lien Records Found

R : 2 O
o )
Glass Records Found Last Registered In: 16 Service Records Found

British Columbia (Normal)

_©
i L
No U.S. History Found 1 Open Recall Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import/Export Records Found

This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of August 05, 2025 {(or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new
historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.
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Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)

" Lien Check

& No lien records found in British Columbia.

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in
each Canadian province and territory {excluding Northwest
Territories) where the vehicle is currently registered and where

it has historically been registerad. We do not check for fiens or
tite in any U.S. state.

1f a VIN has no regisiration records in Canada, we cannot
check for liens. We cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers,
recreational vehicles or heavy-duty equipment.

Purchasers should always get written canfirmation from
vendors that there is no lien on the vehicle.

Accident/Damage

outlined below,

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee

If for some reason our lien check fails to
accurately reflect the Canadian enforceatle
lten status of a vehicle at the time of the
search, CARFAX Canada will reimburse the
party that purchased the report and relied

on it 1o their detriment to a maximum amount
of {1} the value of the car (2} the value of the lien (3) Five
Thousand Dollars Canadian ($5,000.90), whichever s lower,

Other Damage Records
RECORD DATE DETAILS

% 2023 jan 12 British Columbia, Canada

Glass Record

... Registration

There are no police reported accidents, estimates, or claims reported on this vehicle, however. we found other damage records rhar are

AMOUNT

584.00

& This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Narmal, Non-reparable, Rebuilr, Salvage and Stalern

Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE

2016 Mar 4

Willowbrook Chrysler Dodge Jeep
Langley, British Columbia, Canada

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
Pre-gelivery inspection compteted

ICANIPABSGDGSG491




CDOMETER

2018 jan & 28,467 KM

2019 May 4

2019 May 23 59,832 KM

2019 0ccia 71.040 KM

2020 Mar 1t 78.074 KM

2020 Apr iz 78,090 KM

2021 jut 29 90.973 KM

2021 Aug 4

2022 5ep 16 121,493 KM

2023 Feb 17 132,333 K

2024 Feb 16

50URCE

Kal Tire 665
Quesnel, British Columbia, Canada

Squamish Toyota
Squamish, British Columbia, Canads

Foundation Squamish CDjR
Squarmish, British Columbia, Canada

The Great Canadian Ol Change
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canads

Foundation Squamish CDJR
Squamish, British Columbia, Canada

Foundation Squamish CDJR
Sguamish, British Columbia, Canada

Steve Marshall Ford Campbeil River
Campbell River, British Columbia,
Canada

Island Owl Mazda
Campbeli River, British Columbie,
Canada

Island Ow| Mazda
Campbell River, British Celumbia,
Canada

Mabkil 1 Lube Express
Campbell River, British Columbia,
Canada

Nanaimo Mitsubishi
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada

DETAILS

»  Fluids checked

Vehicle serviced
One tire balanced
One tire mounted

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Gil and filter changed
Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
Windshield replaced

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection complered
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
it and filker changed

Vehicle serviced
Alignment chacked
Front brakes serviced
Cil and filter changed
+  Rear brakes serviced/adjusted

Vehicle serviced
GPS remoaved

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

ABS system checked

- Al fiicer replaced
Four tires halancad
Four wheel alignment performed
Front brake pads replaced

- Front brake rotor(s} replaced
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake shoes replaced
Tie rod end{s) reptaced
Whesl speed sensor(s) repiaced/repaired

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection complered
- Battery/charging system checked
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Engine gil system flushed
- Fluids checked
Oit and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
+  Windshield washer checkeg

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

1CANJPABSGHES049




2024 May 8

2024 Aug 6

20251an g

2025 Jun 18

ODOMETER

162,178 KM

168,315 KM

178.240 KM

187,864 KM

Open Recalls

SOURCE

Nanaimo Mitsubishi
Nanaimgo, British Columbia, Canada

Nanaimo Mitsubishi
Nanaimao, British Columbia, Canada

Nanaimo Mitsubishi
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada

Nanaimo Mitsubishi
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada

& Stolen Vehicle Check

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Brake fluid flushed/changed
License plate light bulb(s) reptaced
il and filcer changed

Vehicle serviced

Recommended mamtensnce performed
Alignmant checked

Vehicle serviced
Alignment checked
Controi arm(s} replaced

Recall #: ADA | 2016MY Jeep Patriot with 2.4L World Gas Engine (WG  Recall Date: 2023 Qcr 24

This recall was open as of the date/time that this report was generated. For more information, or to find out if the recall has been closed,

please contact JEEP or visit jon » (htipsy//www.mapar.com/en-ca/my-vehicle/recalis/search.html)

his vehidle is not actively daclared stolen.

¢ Detailed History

DATE

2016 Mar 4

2016 Apr 9

2016 0ct 8

2017 Qct 14

2018 Jan &

CDOMETER

38,467 KM

SOURCE

Willowbrook Chrysler Dodge
Jeep

Langley, British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Kal Tire 665
Quesnei, British Columbia,
Canada

RECORD TYPE DETAILS
Service Record Vehicle serviced
Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

First Owner Reported

Canadian Renewal Registration [ssued or Renewed
Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Service Record Vehicle serviced

TCANMIPABSGDEO0AGT




ODOMETER

2018 Oct 14

2018 Apr 28

2019 May 4

2019 May 23 59,832 KM
2019 Jun 3

2019 Qct 13

2019 Ocr 14 71.040 KM
Z020 Mar 1

2020 Mar 5 77,254 KM
2020 Mar 11 78,074 KM
2020 Apr 14 78,090 KM

2020 Apr 22

20215115

2021 Jul 28

2021 jui 29 90,973 KM

2021 Aug &

SOURCE

Motor Vehicte Dept,
British Columbia, Canada

Maotor Vehicle Dept
British Columbia, Canada

Squamish Toyota
Squarnish, British Columbia,
Canada

Foundation Sgquamish CDIR
Sguamish, British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Maotor vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

The Great Canadian Oil
Change

Nanaimo, British Calumbia.
Canada

Motor Yehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Independent Source
Vanceuver, British Columbia,
Canada

Foundation Sguamish CDJR
Sguamish, British Columbia,
Canada

Foundation Squamish CDIR
Sguamish, British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sritish Columbia, Canada

Mator Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Stewve Marshalt Ford Campbell
River

Campbell River, British
Columbia, Canada

island Ow! Mazda
Campbell River, British

RECORD TYPE

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Odometer reading

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewat

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

DETAILS

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

New Owner reportad

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration 1ssued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Reqgistration Issued or Renewed
New Owner reported

Vehicle serviced

Vehicie serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed
New QOwner raported
vehicle colour noted as white

Registration Issued or Renewed
New Owner reporied

Yehicle colour noted as white

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

1CAN]PABIGDHI0491




2022 Aug 12

2022 Sep 7

2022 Sep 16

2022 Oct 26

2023 Jan 12

2023 Feb 17

2023 Qcr 24

2023 Oct 27

2024 Feb 10

2024 Felr 16

2024 Feb 17

2024 Mav &

2024 Aug 6

2025)an 8

2025 Feb 17

ODOMETER

121.493 KM

132,333 KM

162,178 KM

168,315 KM

178,240 KM

SOURCE

Coiumbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

Mator Vehicle Dept.

British Calumbia, Canada

Island Owi Mazda

Campbell River, British

Columbia. Canada

Motor Vehicle Deprt.

British Columbia, Canada

Insyrance Records

British Columbia, Canada

Mobil 1 Lube Express
Campbell River, British

Columbia, Canada

JEEP

Motor Vehicle Dept,

British Columbia. Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columnbia, Canada

Nanaimo Mitsubisht

Nanaimo, British Columbia,

Canade

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

Nanaimo Mitsubishi

Nanaimao, British Columbia,

Canada

Nanaimo Mitsuhishi

Nanaimag, British Columbia,

Canada

Nanarmo Mitsubishi

Nanaimo, British Columbia,

Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept,

British Columbia, Canada

RECORD TYPE

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Canadian Renswal

Glass Record

Service Record

Racall

Canadian Renawal

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

DETAILS

Registrarian Issund or Romowed

Vehicle colour noted as white
Ragistration Issued or Renewed
New Qwner reporied

Vehicle colour noted as white

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
New Owner reported
Vehicle colour noted as white

$84.00

Yehicle serviced

Manufacturer Recall Issued
Recall # ADA

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as white

New Owner reported
Vehicle colour noted as white

Wehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
vehicle colour notaed as white

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as white
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CDOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2025 fun 18 187.864 KM Nanaimo Mitsubishi Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaima, British Columbia,
Canada

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

1CBC Disclaimer
The information sup
and is used to track:

© vehicles sold by insyrance companies as salvage

- salvage vehicles which have been rebuilt, inspected, and relicensed

+ wrecked vehicles that have been decommissioned and can only be resold for parts
The vehicle status may not reprasent the vehicle accurately for a2 number of reasons, including a written-off vehicie that hasn't been reported to The B.C. vehicie
registry or 5 vehicle with major damage that was repaired by us owner. The vehicle claims history is & repert of vehicla c}amage and inchudes repairs paid by ICBC
and_qutstandmg’dama_ge_ estimates. It rnay be incomplete for various reasons, including the owner did not make a clam to 1CBC or ICBC has denied the claim, in
addition, the estimate information may not necassarily reflect the actual cost of repairs, list the area of the vehidle that sustained the greatest force of impact, or
indicate the primary area of damage.
Consumers are encouraged to read 1CECs full statement of limitations at aoopey i

ICBC recommends the vehicle be inspected by a gualified mechanic to obtain a more complete assessmant of

plied by ICBC is a report of the vehicle's status and the vehicte’s claims history. Vehicle status shows whether a vehicle 1s qualifted (o be licensed

the vehicle's condition.

CARFAX Canada No Reported Accidents™ Badge

The CARFAX Canads No Reported Accidents™ badge is based on the damage records and/or branding information reported to CARFAX Canada. The badge is
availabie for personal vehicles that have anly been registered in Canada. and ware not. at the rime this report was generated, declared stolen.

This vehicte history report is compiled from miultiple data sources. It is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data providers to obtain complete
information on any one vehicle, For exampie, there may be other title, brands, registrations, declarations, accident information, service records, recall information,
cdometer readings or other information where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada and its source data providers
receive data and information from external sources believed 1o be relia le, but no responsibility is assumed by CAREAX Canada, 115 source data providers orits
agents for any errors, inaccuracies or omissions. The reports are provided strictly on an as-is where-is basis, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers
further expressly disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of umeliness, accuracy. merchanability, merchantable quality or fitness for a
particutar purpose regarding this report or its contents, Neither CAREAX Canada nor any of its source data providers shall be liable for any losses, expanses or
darmages ir connection with any report or any information contained within a report, wnc!qdm%me accuracy thereof or any delay or failure to provide a report or
any informatior. Other information about the vehicle that is the subject matter of this vehicle story report, including provlams, may not have been reported to
CARFAX Canada. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, 1o make a better decision aboul your next used car. By .
ebtaining, reviewing and/or using this vehicle history report, you agree to be bound by all of the terms and conditions in CARFAX Canada's Conditions of Use anc
any CARgAX Canada End User Licence Agreements as sach may be amended from ume La time by CARFAX Canada,

© 2023 CARFAX Carada ULC. All rights reserved. E A
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